Coaches:

o Jesse Hartley, Coach

Players (13)

NAME

Miranda Burke
Kayla Ellerson
Madison Elston
Cassie Hayes
Merissa Kelly
Isabelle Kiehle
Abigail Lewis
Emilee May
Hannah McKewin
Lindsay McQueen
Michelina Shady
Hannah Smith
Madeline Zehr

Whitney Point
Girls Varsity Soccer
2022 - 2023

GRADE
11
Graduated
12
Graduated
10

11

11

10

12

12

12

12

10

POSITION
Defense
Mid

Forward
Mid/GK
Mid/Forward
GK/D

Mid

Def/Mid
Forward
Defense
Mid
Mid/Forward
Defense

Athletics Director: Murphee Hayes
Assistant: Teresa Ellerson

10 Keibel Rd

Whitney Point, NY, 13862
(607) 692-8202
www.wpcsd.org

NUMBER
16
15

2
11/05
4
70/12
]

30

3

20

10
14

8
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